
San Diego County  
Household Hazardous Waste  

Information Contact List 
 

Contact your City’s program for local disposal information: 

City Telephone Number Website 

Carlsbad  (760) 602-4646 http://www.carlsbadca.gov/services/environmental/hazardous-
waste/Pages/default.aspx  

Chula vista  (619) 691-5122 www.chulavistaca.gov/clean 

Coronado (619) 522-7380 www.coronado.ca.us/egov/apps/services/index.egov?path=details&action=i&id
=46  

Del Mar  (800) 714-1195 http://www.delmar.ca.us/faqs/Pages/TrashServiceFAQ.aspx  

El Cajon  (619) 596-5100 www.ci.el-cajon.ca.us/dept/works/recycling.html#house_hazard 

Encinitas (800) 714-1195 www.ci.encinitas.ca.us/Resident/HomeAP/HazardousWWC 

Escondido (760) 745-3203 www.escondidodisposal.com/res-hazard-waste.html  

Imperial Beach  (619) 424-4095 www.edcodisposal.com/services/imperialbeach/hazardous.html 

La Mesa (619) 287-5696 ext. 4270 www.cityoflamesa.com/hhw    

Lemon Grove  (619) 287-5696 ext. 4270 www.ci.lemon-grove.ca.us/recycle  

National City  (619) 691-5122 www.edcodisposal.com/services/nationalcity/hazardous.html  

Oceanside  (760) 435-3900 www.ci.oceanside.ca.us/Datarelation.aspx?Content=131 

Poway  (858) 668-4710 http://poway.org/index.aspx?page=284  

San Diego  (858) 694-7000 www.sandiego.gov/environmental-services/ep/hazardous.shtml 

San Marcos  (800) 714-1195 http://www.ci.san-marcos.ca.us/index.aspx?page=179  

Santee  (619) 258-4100 ext. 128 www.ci.santee.ca.us/index.aspx?page=113  

Solana Beach  (800) 714-1195 http://www.ci.solana-beach.ca.us/csite/cms/305.htm 

Vista  (800) 714-1195 www.cityofvista.com/departments/pubworks/HouseholdHazardousWaste.cfm 

Unincorporated 
Areas 

(877) 713-2784 www.sdcounty.ca.gov/deh/hazmat/hhw.html  


